Sanitary f
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
Lenzing Technik GmbH
Features
Ordering information
Sanitary f
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
Lenzing Technik GmbH

connections: 1.5 "Tri
Lock with clamp (small series) or eyebolts
Ordering information LT
05 -
Number of
cartridges
12: 12
18. 18
24:24
30:30
ilter housing
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
Filtration & Separation
 Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918
filter cartridges with Code 7 (226 / Fin) and Code 8 (222 / Fin)
for 1, 3, 5, 8, 12, 18, 24 and 30
Variable connection types or dimensions (En1092
flange, DIN11851 milk tube)
inside and outside mechanically polished
Surface roughness inside: RA <0.8μm
perating pressure: max. 10 bar (depending on size, medium and state of
ealing material: silicone (standard, others on request)
: 1.5 "Tri-clamp
: 1.5 "Tri-Clamp
Lock with clamp (small series) or eyebolts
LT-KFHB-
20
Cartridge
length
10: 10“
20: 20“
30: 30“
40: 40
ilter housing LT-KFHB
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing
Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479
filter cartridges with Code 7 (226 / Fin) and Code 8 (222 / Fin)
for 1, 3, 5, 8, 12, 18, 24 and 30 cartridges
Variable connection types or dimensions (En1092
inside and outside mechanically polished
Surface roughness inside: RA <0.8μm
perating pressure: max. 10 bar (depending on size, medium and state of
ealing material: silicone (standard, others on request)
Lock with clamp (small series) or eyebolts (large series)
-
Cartridge adaptor type
7: 226/Spear (SOE)
8: 222/Spear (SOE
KFHB
Misprints, typographical errors and technical changes reserved!
4860 Lenzing
filter cartridges with Code 7 (226 / Fin) and Code 8 (222 / Fin)
cartridges in lengths of 10 ", 20",
Variable connection types or dimensions (En1092-1 flange, ASME 150lb
inside and outside mechanically polished
perating pressure: max. 10 bar (depending on size, medium and state of
ealing material: silicone (standard, others on request)
(large series)
7
Cartridge adaptor type
7: 226/Spear (SOE)
8: 222/Spear (SOE
filter cartridges with Code 7 (226 / Fin) and Code 8 (222 / Fin)
in lengths of 10 ", 20",
1 flange, ASME 150lb
perating pressure: max. 10 bar (depending on size, medium and state of
- S
Cartridge adaptor type Sealing
S: Silic
E: EPDM